Part number

CDFD 0.5

Product description
Model

Version

Series

Family

N. of poles
Technical data
Current

Wire cross-section
AWG size

Operating temperature range
(min, max)

Contact type
Further technical details
Weight

female contacts

Crimp contacts CLASS series
10A CD contacts

crimp contacts

1 pole

10A
0,50 mm?2
20

-40°C ... +125°C

gold plated

0,82¢

Brief description:

10A CD contacts, gold plated, 0,50mmq, AWG 20

Approvals / Standards
Quality mark

Conformity

General ordering information
EAN13 code

Tariff number

Packaging Information
Packaging length
Packaging height
Packaging width
Packaging weight
Packaging volume
Packaging description
Packaging quantity
Packaging EAN code
Sub-packaging length
Sub-packaging height
Sub-packaging width
Sub-packaging weight
Sub-packaging volume
Sub-packaging description
Sub-packaging quantity
Sub-packaging EAN barcode

NE ® gac
cqc, ce

8015747014830
85369095

112,00 mm
95,00 mm
117,00 mm

1,31 kg

1,24 dm3

Carton box
1600 Pcs
8015747206822
50,00 mm
44,00 mm
50,00 mm

0,16 kg

0,11 dm3

Plastic box

200 Pcs
8015747014847



CDFD 0.5

Catalogue drawings
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